
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

TAWI
Box 10205 434 23 KUNGSBACKA Sweden

Tel +46 300 185 00
info@tawi.se

www.TAWI.com

   Suction foot 30600
No Suction foot 30600 A

m
o
u
n
t 

Art.No.

1 Metal part 1 30606

2 Rubber gasket 85X200mm, black 2 30601

3 Rubber packing 1 30092

4 Metal ring 1 30093

5 Noise & dust filter 1 30103

6 Screw M6X25 2 *

7 Pre-assembly plate 2 *

8 Nut M6 2 *

9 M8X80 1 *

10 Rubber pad with nut Ø 25mm 1 10147

11 Nut M8 1 *

12 End plug UR 30X40,  black 2 80125


